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79C068F91030BBDE8525638600447B1A
CN=Christopher Barger/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=R ecord/O=ARRB
CN=Tim Wray/O=ARRB

08/14/1996

8:28:35 AM

08/14/1996

8:28:00 AM

Re: FOOTBALL!!

I'min. Prefer rules that allow me to win.
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